MORE THAN

DATE EVENT

Monday, March 12

Tuesday, March 13

Wednesday, March 14 4

Thursday, March 15 7

Friday, March 16

Saturday, March 17
10

Sunday, March 18 11

12

S

THE VENETIAN’

LAS VEGAS

POKER ROOM

THE BEST POKER ROOM IM LAS VEGAS

EXTRAVAGANZA’

MARCH

EXTRAVAGANZA

DAY EVENTS

$250 NLH Day 1A Play down to 5%
$200 NLH SuperStack Turbo (1Day)
$250 NLH Day 1B Play down to 5%
$200 NLH Bounty (1Day)

$250 NLH Day 2 Restart

$400 NLH SuperStack (1Day)

$200 NLH Rebuy (1Day)

$600 NLH SuperStack Day 1A
$400 PLO (1Day)

$300 NLH Bounty (1Day)

$600 NLH SuperStack Day 1B
$300 NLH Rebuy (1Day)

$600 NLH SuperStack Day 1C
$300 NLH Bounty (1Day)

$600 NLH SuperStack Day 2 Restart
$300 NLH Rebuy (1Day)

$200 NLH SuperStack Turbo (1Day)

EVENT
STARTS

12:00 PM

7:.05 PM

12:00 PM

7:.05 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:.05 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:.05 PM

12:00 PM

7:.05 PM

12:00 PM

7:05 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

7:05 PM

FOLLOW ALL THE ACTION AT
VENETIANPOKERROOM.BLOG

$400,000

IN GUARANTEED PRIZE POOLS

4:30 PM

9:20 PM

4:30 PM

9:20 PM

4:30 PM

10:20 PM

7:00 PM

8:15 PM

10:20 PM

7:00 PM

10:20 PM

7:00 PM

10:20 PM

4:30 PM

9:20 PM

CHIPS

15,000

15,000

15,000

12,000

18,000

12,000

20,000

12,000

12,000

20,000

12,000

20,000

12,000

12,000

15,000

REGISTRATION STARTING LENGTH OF
OPEN UNTIL

LEVELS

30/40

20

30/40

30

30

30

40

30

30

40

30

40

30

30

20

REBUYS OF
BOUNTY

$50

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100



March Extravaganza

March 12 - 18, 2018
FACT SHEET

Total Cash Prize: Payouts are based on the number of participants that enter the tournament.
A fixed dollar amount of the prize pool will be withheld for poker room staff which is listed below.

EVENT Levels Starting Chips Rake + Staff

$200 NLH SuperStack Turbo (1Day) 20 Min 15,000 chips $26 +$14

$200 NLH Bounty (1Day) / $200 NLH Rebuy (1Day) 30 Min 12,000 chips $26+$14
$250 NLH (2Day) 30/40 Min 15,000 chips $30+$15

$300 NLH Bounty (1Day) / $300 NLH Rebuy (1Day) 30 Min 12,000 chips $34+$16
$400 PLO (1Day) 30 Min 12,000 chips $40 +$18

$400 NLH SuperStack (1Day) 30 Min 18,000 chips $40 +$18

$600 NLH SuperStack (2Day) 40 Min 20,000 chips $57 +$30

Open to the public: All participants must be at least 21 years of age and have a Venetian Grazie Card.

Promotional Suite Rates:

Rate of $129 March 12, 13, 14, and 15. Rate of $289 on March 16 and 17th.

Make Reservations by calling 877-444-3777 and referencing group code CP83AC. All reservations will be subject to a daily resort fee of
$45 plus applicable tax per night, payable upon check-in. The resort fee includes access for two to the fitness facility within the

Canyon Ranch® spa, in-suite internet access (Wi-Fi or Ethernet), boarding pass printing, unlimited local and toll-free calls, and access to
thousands of top magazines and newspapers through free PressReader app. The resort fee is not reflected in the grand total quoted in
your reservation. To receive room rates you must book using the group code at the number above prior to check in. Poker room rate may
apply for these dates. Please contact the poker room for further information about poker room rate. Poker suite rates apply to all DSE
Events $300 and higher or 6 hours of cash play per day. Please call 877-444-3777 to find out all eligible dates in both the Venetian and
Palazzo Hotels. These rates are subject to availability, and Blackout Dates may apply. Management reserves all rights to cancel or modify
the above at any time.

REGISTRATION: Begins two (2) hours prior to each event.

RE-ENTRIES allowed for all events with the exception of the $200 NLH and $300 NLH Rebuy Events.

Rebuy Events DO NOT allow Re-entry. Players must Rebuy without losing a hand to avoid elimination from the tournament.

$200 BOUNTY TOURNAMENT = $50 BOUNTY FOR EVERY PLAYER KNOCKED OUT
$300 BOUNTY TOURNAMENT = $100 BOUNTY FOR EVERY PLAYER KNOCKED OUT

ALL TOURNAMENTS HELD AT THE VENETIAN POKER ROOM WILL FOLLOW
VENETIAN POKER ROOM HOUSE POLICIES AND TDA RULES.

STRUCTURE SHEETS ARE AVAILABLE FOR EACH EVENT. ONCE A PLAYER RECEIVES A HAND,
THEY NO LONGER CAN BE VOIDED OR RECEIVE ANY PORTION OF THEIR BUY IN BACK.

FLOOR DECISIONS AND DECISIONS OF THE TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR ARE FINAL.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CANCEL OR MODIFY ANY TOURNAMENT AT ANY TIME.

CARD PROTECTORS (while supplies last) OR A $10 FOOD COMP IS AVAILABLE WITH EVERY BUY IN OF $400 OR MORE.

PLEASE VISIT THE POKER ROOM WELCOME DESK WITH YOUR $400 BUY IN TOURNAMENT RECEIPT (OR HIGHER) TO CLAIM.

ANY REDEMPTION OF MARCH EXTRAVAGANZA TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS MUST BE COMPLETED BY MARCH 18, 2018. ANY PLAYER WHO
FAILS TO REDEEM THEIR MARCH EXTRAVAGANZA TOURNAMENT RECEIPT BY MARCH 18, 2018 WILL NOT BE ENTITLED TO POKER ROOM
CARD PROTECTOR OR A $10 FOOD COMP.



	March Extravaganza Schedule
	March Extravaganza Fact Sheet
	Back 




