

MORE THAN

# \$400,000 IN GUARANTEED PRIZE POOLS

# **MARCH**

## EXTRAVAGANZA

MARCH 12 - 18, 2018

DATE	EVENT	DAY EVENTS		EVENT STARTS	REGISTRATION OPEN UNTIL	STARTING CHIPS	LENGTH OF LEVELS	REBUYS OF BOUNTY
Monday, March 12	1	\$250 NLH Day 1A Play down to 5% \$75K GTD PR	IZE POOL	12:00 PM	4:30 PM	15,000	30/40	
	2	\$200 NLH SuperStack Turbo (1Day) \$7K GTD PRI	ZE POOL	7:05 PM	9:20 PM	15,000	20	
Tuesday, March 13	1	\$250 NLH Day 1B Play down to 5%	IZE POOL	12:00 PM	4:30 PM	15,000	30/40	
	3	\$200 NLH Bounty (1Day) \$9K GTD PRI	ZE POOL	7:05 PM	9:20 PM	12,000	30	\$50
Wednesday, March 14	1	\$250 NLH Day 2 Restart		12:00 PM				
	4	\$400 NLH SuperStack (1Day) \$40K GTD PR	IZE POOL	12:00 PM	4:30 PM	18,000	30	
	5	\$200 NLH Rebuy (1Day) \$10K GTD PR	IZE POOL	7:05 PM	10:20 PM	12,000	30	\$100
Thursday, March 15	6	\$600 NLH SuperStack Day 1A \$200K GTD F	RIZE POOL	12:00 PM	7:00 PM	20,000	40	
	7	\$400 PLO (1Day) \$12K GTD PA	IZE POOL	5:00 PM	8:15 PM	12,000	30	
	8	\$300 NLH Bounty (1Day) \$15K GTD P	RIZE POOL	7:05 PM	10:20 PM	12,000	30	\$100
Friday, March 16	6	\$600 NLH SuperStack Day 1B \$200K GTD F	RIZE POOL	12:00 PM	7:00 PM	20,000	40	
	9	\$300 NLH Rebuy (1Day) \$20K GTD PR	IZE POOL	7:05 PM	10:20 PM	12,000	30	\$100
Saturday, March 17	6	\$600 NLH SuperStack Day 1C \$200K GTD F	RIZE POOL	12:00 PM	7:00 PM	20,000	40	
	10	\$300 NLH Bounty (1Day) \$15K GTD PR	IZE POOL	7:05 PM	10:20 PM	12,000	30	\$100
Sunday, March 18	6	\$600 NLH SuperStack Day 2 Restart		11:00 AM				
	11	\$300 NLH Rebuy (1Day) \$25K GTD PR	IZE POOL	12:00 PM	4:30 PM	12,000	30	\$100
	12	\$200 NLH SuperStack Turbo (1Day)	ZE POOL	7:05 PM	9:20 PM	15,000	20	

## FOLLOW ALL THE ACTION AT VENETIANPOKERROOM.BLOG



A complete listing of starting chips, levels, rake, and staff fees can be found on the back of this schedule or at Venetian.com. Must be 21 + years of age or older and have a Grazie® card to participate.





## **March Extravaganza**

### March 12 - 18, 2018

#### **FACT SHEET**

**Total Cash Prize**: Payouts are based on the number of participants that enter the tournament.

A fixed dollar amount of the prize pool will be withheld for poker room staff which is listed below.

EVENT	Levels	Starting Chips	Rake + Staff
\$200 NLH SuperStack Turbo (1Day)	20 Min	15,000 chips	\$26 + \$14
\$200 NLH Bounty (1Day) / \$200 NLH Rebuy (1Day)	30 Min	12,000 chips	\$26 + \$14
\$250 NLH (2Day)	30/40 Min	15,000 chips	\$30 + \$15
\$300 NLH Bounty (1Day) / \$300 NLH Rebuy (1Day)	30 Min	12,000 chips	\$34 + \$16
\$400 PLO (1Day)	30 Min	12,000 chips	\$40 + \$18
\$400 NLH SuperStack (1Day)	30 Min	18,000 chips	\$40 + \$18
\$600 NLH SuperStack (2Day)	40 Min	20,000 chips	\$57 + \$30

Open to the public: All participants must be at least 21 years of age and have a Venetian Grazie Card.

#### **Promotional Suite Rates:**

Rate of \$129 March 12, 13, 14, and 15. Rate of \$289 on March 16 and 17th.

Make Reservations by calling 877-444-3777 and referencing group code **CP83AC**. All reservations will be subject to a daily resort fee of \$45 plus applicable tax per night, payable upon check-in. The resort fee includes access for two to the fitness facility within the Canyon Ranch® spa, in-suite internet access (Wi-Fi or Ethernet), boarding pass printing, unlimited local and toll-free calls, and access to thousands of top magazines and newspapers through free PressReader app. The resort fee is not reflected in the grand total quoted in your reservation. To receive room rates you must book using the group code at the number above prior to check in. Poker room rate may apply for these dates. Please contact the poker room for further information about poker room rate. Poker suite rates apply to all DSE Events \$300 and higher or 6 hours of cash play per day. Please call 877-444-3777 to find out all eligible dates in both the Venetian and Palazzo Hotels. These rates are subject to availability, and Blackout Dates may apply. Management reserves all rights to cancel or modify the above at any time.

**REGISTRATION:** Begins two (2) hours prior to each event.

RE-ENTRIES allowed for all events with the exception of the \$200 NLH and \$300 NLH Rebuy Events.

Rebuy Events DO NOT allow Re-entry. Players must Rebuy without losing a hand to avoid elimination from the tournament.

\$200 BOUNTY TOURNAMENT = \$50 BOUNTY FOR EVERY PLAYER KNOCKED OUT \$300 BOUNTY TOURNAMENT = \$100 BOUNTY FOR EVERY PLAYER KNOCKED OUT

ALL TOURNAMENTS HELD AT THE VENETIAN POKER ROOM WILL FOLLOW VENETIAN POKER ROOM HOUSE POLICIES AND TDA RULES.

STRUCTURE SHEETS ARE AVAILABLE FOR EACH EVENT. ONCE A PLAYER RECEIVES A HAND, THEY NO LONGER CAN BE VOIDED OR RECEIVE ANY PORTION OF THEIR BUY IN BACK.

FLOOR DECISIONS AND DECISIONS OF THE TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR ARE FINAL.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CANCEL OR MODIFY ANY TOURNAMENT AT ANY TIME.

CARD PROTECTORS (while supplies last) OR A \$10 FOOD COMP IS AVAILABLE WITH EVERY BUY IN OF \$400 OR MORE. PLEASE VISIT THE POKER ROOM WELCOME DESK WITH YOUR \$400 BUY IN TOURNAMENT RECEIPT (OR HIGHER) TO CLAIM. ANY REDEMPTION OF MARCH EXTRAVAGANZA TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS MUST BE COMPLETED BY MARCH 18, 2018. ANY PLAYER WHO FAILS TO REDEEM THEIR MARCH EXTRAVAGANZA TOURNAMENT RECEIPT BY MARCH 18, 2018 WILL NOT BE ENTITLED TO POKER ROOM CARD PROTECTOR OR A \$10 FOOD COMP.